1/3 - 3 HP
60Hz or 50Hz
5, 7, 10, 19, 27, 35, 55 & 85 GPM
The pressure booster
pump is designed
to increase water
pressure from city
mains or private water

G
PM
MODEL NUMBER CODE
 PB 05 12 A 05 1 T*    V**
Series
GPM
Stages
Construction Code
 60HZ  50HZ
  S = Stainless Steel  Y = Stainless Steel
 C = Powder Coated Cast Iron Z = Powder Coated Cast Iron
 A = Cast Iron  X = Cast Iron
Horsepower
 03 = 1/3 HP
 05 = 1/2 HP, etc.
Phase
 1 = 1 Phase
 3 = 3 Phase
TEFC* (Add T Suffix for TEFC motor)
575V** (Add V Suffix for 575V motor)
TEFC motors
available on
powder coated
cast iron models
and stainless steel
models only
Do not operate pumps in flow range indicated by dotted line.
Flint & Walling, Inc. • 95 N Oak St. • Kendallville, IN 46755 • 800-345-9422 • www.FlintandWalling.com
© Flint & Walling. All rights reserved. 4
BOOSTER PUMP
50 Hz PERFORMANCE CURVES
5 and 7 GPM
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
0 5 10 15
GPM
0
20
40
60
80
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3
IL0507
m3/h